
IS2023 Rehearsal Schedule 2023-03-21.xlsm By Day 2023-03-22

Group Name Date & Time Duration Qty Coach
A1 Wedding Guests Fri Mar 24, 2023    7:30 PM 0:50 5 A K
A1 Wedding Guests Fri Mar 31, 2023    7:30 PM 0:50 5 A K

C2 Magic Pumpkins Mon Apr 10, 2023    6:30 PM 0:50 6 AK
C4 The Cats Mon Apr 10, 2023    6:30 PM 0:50 8 CC
P1 Flower Girls & Ringbearer Mon Apr 10, 2023    6:30 PM 0:50 8 LB

C3 Shining Stars Tue Apr 11, 2023    6:00 PM 0:45 11 AK
Pc Little Mice Tue Apr 11, 2023    6:00 PM 0:45 9 CC
C5 Every Girl Can Be a Princess Tue Apr 11, 2023    6:45 PM 0:40 6 JG
C6 Coachmen Tue Apr 11, 2023    6:45 PM 0:40 10 CC

FE Features Wed Apr 12, 2023    4:00 PM 0:55   
J3 Mother's Entourage Wed Apr 12, 2023    4:55 PM 0:50 12 JG
J1 Let the Magic Begin Wed Apr 12, 2023    5:45 PM 0:50 16 SR
rr Flood Wed Apr 12, 2023    6:35 PM 0:10  -

C1 Royal Pages Wed Apr 12, 2023    6:45 PM 0:30 9 SR
C7 Sewing Mice Wed Apr 12, 2023    7:15 PM 0:30 7 SR
C8 Sewing Birds Wed Apr 12, 2023    7:15 PM 0:30 9 AK
rr Flood Wed Apr 12, 2023    7:45 PM 0:10  -
I3 Palace Maids Wed Apr 12, 2023    7:55 PM 0:40 7 SR
I1 Guests at the Ball Wed Apr 12, 2023    8:35 PM 0:45 15 JG

SMFSC Ice Show 2023   ---   Cinderella
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SMFSC Ice Show 2023   ---   Cinderella

S4 Cinderella's Helpers Mon Apr 17, 2023    4:00 PM 0:35 8 AK
J4 Journey to the Ball Mon Apr 17, 2023    4:35 PM 0:45 11 AK
J2 The Shoe Fits Mon Apr 17, 2023    5:20 PM 0:45 15 CC
rr Flood Mon Apr 17, 2023    6:05 PM 0:10  -
P1 Flower Girls & Ringbearer Mon Apr 17, 2023    6:15 PM 0:30 8 LB
C2 Magic Pumpkins Mon Apr 17, 2023    6:45 PM 0:30 6 AK
C4 The Cats Mon Apr 17, 2023    6:45 PM 0:30 8 CC
rr Flood Mon Apr 17, 2023    7:15 PM 0:10  -
S1 Eligible Bachelorettes Mon Apr 17, 2023    7:25 PM 0:40 13 LB
FE Features Mon Apr 17, 2023    8:05 PM 1:15   

FE Features Tue Apr 18, 2023    4:00 PM 1:00   
S2 Ball Room Blitz Tue Apr 18, 2023    5:00 PM 0:50 23 JG
rr Flood Tue Apr 18, 2023    5:50 PM 0:10  -
Pc Little Mice Tue Apr 18, 2023    6:00 PM 0:30 9 CC
C5 Every Girl Can Be a Princess Tue Apr 18, 2023    6:30 PM 0:30 6 JG
C6 Coachmen Tue Apr 18, 2023    6:30 PM 0:35 10 CC
S3 Palace Guards Tue Apr 18, 2023    7:05 PM 0:40 13 LB
rr Flood Tue Apr 18, 2023    7:45 PM 0:10  -
I1 Guests at the Ball Tue Apr 18, 2023    7:55 PM 0:40 15 JG
I2 Royal Attendants Tue Apr 18, 2023    8:35 PM 0:45 8 LB

FE Features Wed Apr 19, 2023    4:00 PM 1:00   
J3 Mother's Entourage Wed Apr 19, 2023    5:00 PM 0:30 12 JG
J1 Let the Magic Begin Wed Apr 19, 2023    5:30 PM 0:30 16 SR
rr Flood Wed Apr 19, 2023    6:00 PM 0:10  -
J4 Journey to the Ball Wed Apr 19, 2023    6:10 PM 0:30 11 AK
C1 Royal Pages Wed Apr 19, 2023    6:40 PM 0:30 9 SR
C7 Sewing Mice Wed Apr 19, 2023    7:10 PM 0:30 7 SR
C8 Sewing Birds Wed Apr 19, 2023    7:10 PM 0:30 9 AK
J2 The Shoe Fits Wed Apr 19, 2023    7:40 PM 0:30 15 LB
rr Flood Wed Apr 19, 2023    8:10 PM 0:10  -
I3 Palace Maids Wed Apr 19, 2023    8:20 PM 0:30 7 SR
I2 Royal Attendants Wed Apr 19, 2023    8:50 PM 0:30 8 LB

S4 Cinderella's Helpers Thu Apr 20, 2023    4:00 PM 0:50 8 AK
S3 Palace Guards Thu Apr 20, 2023    4:50 PM 0:50 13 LB
rr Flood Thu Apr 20, 2023    5:40 PM 0:10  -
S1 Eligible Bachelorettes Thu Apr 20, 2023    5:50 PM 0:50 13 LB
C3 Shining Stars Thu Apr 20, 2023    6:40 PM 0:35 11 AK
rr Flood Thu Apr 20, 2023    7:15 PM 0:10  -
S2 Ball Room Blitz Thu Apr 20, 2023    7:25 PM 0:55 23 JG
FE Features Thu Apr 20, 2023    8:20 PM 1:00   

FE Features Fri Apr 21, 2023    4:00 PM 1:00   
F1 Finale 1 Fri Apr 21, 2023    5:00 PM 1:00  J G
rr Flood Fri Apr 21, 2023    6:00 PM 0:15  -
F2 Finale 2 Fri Apr 21, 2023    6:15 PM 1:00  J G
rr Flood Fri Apr 21, 2023    7:15 PM 0:15  -
A1 Wedding Guests Fri Apr 21, 2023    7:30 PM 0:50 5 AK
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SMFSC Ice Show 2023   ---   Cinderella

FE Features Sat Apr 22, 2023    9:00 AM 0:50   
J3 Mother's Entourage Sat Apr 22, 2023    9:50 AM 0:40 12 JG
J1 Let the Magic Begin Sat Apr 22, 2023    10:30 AM 0:50 16 SR
rr Flood Sat Apr 22, 2023    11:20 AM 0:10  -
I1 Guests at the Ball Sat Apr 22, 2023    11:30 AM 0:40 15 JG
I3 Palace Maids Sat Apr 22, 2023    12:10 PM 0:40 7 SR

S4 Cinderella's Helpers Mon Apr 24, 2023    4:00 PM 0:35 8 AK
J4 Journey to the Ball Mon Apr 24, 2023    4:35 PM 0:45 11 AK
J2 The Shoe Fits Mon Apr 24, 2023    5:20 PM 0:45 15 CC
rr Flood Mon Apr 24, 2023    6:05 PM 0:10  -
P1 Flower Girls & Ringbearer Mon Apr 24, 2023    6:15 PM 0:30 8 LB
C2 Magic Pumpkins Mon Apr 24, 2023    6:45 PM 0:30 6 AK
C4 The Cats Mon Apr 24, 2023    6:45 PM 0:30 8 CC
rr Flood Mon Apr 24, 2023    7:15 PM 0:10  -
S1 Eligible Bachelorettes Mon Apr 24, 2023    7:25 PM 0:40 13 LB
FE Features Mon Apr 24, 2023    8:05 PM 1:15   

FE Features Tue Apr 25, 2023    4:00 PM 1:00   
S2 Ball Room Blitz Tue Apr 25, 2023    5:00 PM 0:50 23 JG
rr Flood Tue Apr 25, 2023    5:50 PM 0:10  -
Pc Little Mice Tue Apr 25, 2023    6:00 PM 0:30 9 CC
C5 Every Girl Can Be a Princess Tue Apr 25, 2023    6:30 PM 0:30 6 JG
C6 Coachmen Tue Apr 25, 2023    6:30 PM 0:35 10 CC
S3 Palace Guards Tue Apr 25, 2023    7:05 PM 0:40 13 LB
rr Flood Tue Apr 25, 2023    7:45 PM 0:10  -
I1 Guests at the Ball Tue Apr 25, 2023    7:55 PM 0:40 15 JG
I2 Royal Attendants Tue Apr 25, 2023    8:35 PM 0:45 8 LB

FE Features Wed Apr 26, 2023    4:00 PM 1:00   
J3 Mother's Entourage Wed Apr 26, 2023    5:00 PM 0:30 12 JG
J1 Let the Magic Begin Wed Apr 26, 2023    5:30 PM 0:30 16 SR
rr Flood Wed Apr 26, 2023    6:00 PM 0:10  -
J4 Journey to the Ball Wed Apr 26, 2023    6:10 PM 0:30 11 AK
C1 Royal Pages Wed Apr 26, 2023    6:40 PM 0:30 9 SR
C7 Sewing Mice Wed Apr 26, 2023    7:10 PM 0:30 7 SR
C8 Sewing Birds Wed Apr 26, 2023    7:10 PM 0:30 9 AK
J2 The Shoe Fits Wed Apr 26, 2023    7:40 PM 0:30 15 LB
rr Flood Wed Apr 26, 2023    8:10 PM 0:10  -
I3 Palace Maids Wed Apr 26, 2023    8:20 PM 0:30 7 SR
I2 Royal Attendants Wed Apr 26, 2023    8:50 PM 0:30 8 LB

S4 Cinderella's Helpers Thu Apr 27, 2023    4:00 PM 0:50 8 AK
S3 Palace Guards Thu Apr 27, 2023    4:50 PM 0:50 13 LB
rr Flood Thu Apr 27, 2023    5:40 PM 0:10  -
S1 Eligible Bachelorettes Thu Apr 27, 2023    5:50 PM 0:50 13 LB
C3 Shining Stars Thu Apr 27, 2023    6:40 PM 0:35 11 AK
rr Flood Thu Apr 27, 2023    7:15 PM 0:10  -
S2 Ball Room Blitz Thu Apr 27, 2023    7:25 PM 0:55 23 JG
FE Features Thu Apr 27, 2023    8:20 PM 1:00   
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SMFSC Ice Show 2023   ---   Cinderella

FE Features Fri Apr 28, 2023    3:00 PM 1:30   
rr Flood Fri Apr 28, 2023    4:30 PM 0:30  -

R1 Dress Rehearsal - 1st Half Fri Apr 28, 2023    5:00 PM 1:45   
rr Flood Fri Apr 28, 2023    6:45 PM 0:15  -

R2 Dress Rehearsal - 2nd Half Fri Apr 28, 2023    7:00 PM 1:45   
rr Flood Fri Apr 28, 2023    8:45 PM 0:15  -
AL Village People Fri Apr 28, 2023    9:00 PM 1:00  J G

FE Features Sat Apr 29, 2023    9:30 AM 1:30   
AL Village People Sat Apr 29, 2023    11:00 AM 1:00  J G
GS Guest Skater Practice Sat Apr 29, 2023    12:00 PM 0:45   
P5 Performance 1 - Sat 1:30 pm Sat Apr 29, 2023    1:30 PM 3:00   
P6 Performance 2 - Sat 7:00 pm Sat Apr 29, 2023    7:30 PM 3:00   
FE Features Sun Apr 30, 2023    9:30 AM 1:30   
AL Village People Sun Apr 30, 2023    11:00 AM 1:00  J G
GS Guest Skater Practice Sun Apr 30, 2023    12:00 PM 0:45   
EI Empty Ice Sun Apr 30, 2023    12:45 PM 0:45   
P7 Performance 3 - Sun 1:30 pm Sun Apr 30, 2023    1:30 PM 3:00   
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